
シ ニ ア 女 子 50（２）

53 本多貴代子・元田久美子

54 見矢　啓子・今城　昭子

55 中村葉志子・井上美知子

56 佐々木美知子・加藤ひめ子

57 新保　康子・吉田えり子

（ 埼　玉・熊谷クラブ、東松山レディース ）

52 尾張　由美・岩原　慶子
（愛　知・岡崎レディースクラブ）

（ 千　葉・高根台クラブ、グリーンクラブ ）

（ 大　阪・大阪ＯＢ軟庭会、福　岡・小郡ソフトテニスクラブ ）

（東　京・東京アーデル、立川ＳＴＣ）

（千　葉・流山ママ、柏千代田クラブ）

（ 埼　玉・東松山レディース、朝霞市ソフトテニス連盟 ）

（兵　庫・東神戸クラブ）

（東　京・板橋支部、フレンズ）

（愛　媛・愛媛ＯＧ、新居浜ＳＴ）

（ 千　葉・安孫子ママさんクラブ、こてはし台クラブ ）

（ 北海道・札幌啓明クラブ、帯広ＭＴクラブ ）
東　京・葛飾クラブ

（神奈川・湘南クラブ）

（岩　手・盛岡市あすかクラブ）

（千　葉・流山ママクラブ）

（東　京・大田支部）

（埼　玉・蕨テニス）

（ 千　葉・野田レディース、常磐平クラブ ）

58 葛西　厚子・中川　順子

59 菅　　敦子・木村　弘子

60 平沼　房子・別所　京子

61 西野　克美・中　八恵子

62 秋山　斜子・羽根井貞子

63 花井有利子・柳谷　要子

64 松崎　朋子・田村　良子

65 西島美智子・葛　きよ子

66 宇都木亮子・山下　郁江

67 菊地　　薫・森谷トシ江

68 加藤　道子・釘尾　君子

岡野　典子・太田　享子69

（大　阪・大阪ＯＢ軟庭会、吹田クラブ）

白根　倫子・鈴木　帝子70

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

（ 神奈川・横浜グリーンクラブ、横浜ウエル ）

（福　島・いわきクラブ、ＳＬＣ）

（千　葉・浦安クラブ、茂原クラブ）

（茨　城・すぴりっと）

（埼　玉・東松山レディース）

（東　京・台東グリーン）

（ 大　阪・ファニークラブ、枚方ＹＡＴクラブ ）

（群　馬・高崎中央クラブ、桐生クラブ）

（ 愛　媛・松前クラブ、愛　知・岡崎レディースクラブ ）

（千　葉・木曜会、ときわ平クラブ）

（ 京　都・クレッシエンド、大　阪・枚方ＹＡＴ ）

鈴木　敏栄・伊藤　和子

吉田　仲子・松本和香子

谷尾　洋子・長塚きみ子

寺門　恵子・石井　啓子

野原　昌江・岡野　俊枝

高橋三枝子・吉沢　明美

杉江　公江・園　　菊代

山本　照美・森島　文代

　田　光子・勝木　扇子

松崎　公子・田辺加津子

大杉眞知子・中川　豊美

87

88

（埼　玉・所沢ゲイリー）

（千　葉・市原エイティー）

下田　紀子・武田やよい

田村　太子・山本まち江

（沖　縄・ゴットママ）

（長　野・長野茶臼山テニスクラブ）

71 宮城　和子・翁長きさえ

高梨千枝子・笠嶋のり子72

（ 東　京・エンドレス、神奈川・湘南クラブ ）

鈴木敬生子・山中　通子73

（ 静　岡・Ｇ．Ｔグロリア、ホワイトテニスクラブ ）

篠原　章子・河合一佐子74

（茨　城・すぴりっと）

島田　紀子・小林とし子75

（ 千　葉・市川クラブ、埼　玉・川口クラブ ）

田嶋　啓子・飯塚　紀子76

（東　京・大田支部、竹早テニス倶楽部）

福田　淳子・中原富美子

89

90

91

（佐　賀・佐賀レディース）

（岡　山・岡山ＯＧ）

石井みち子・平野　幸子

酒井　典子・木村斗水代

（静　岡・浜松テニックス）

美和　貞子・杉山　克子

92

93

94

95

（埼　玉・川口クラブ、川口市勤労者）

増子恵美子・岸　留美子

（千　葉・市川クラブ、小金原クラブ）

飯干留美子・高橋　康子

96

97

（神奈川・大和庭友会、太陽クラブ）

落合　悦子・秋葉あけみ

（大　阪・緑地レディース）

西村　弘子・肥田　幸子

98

（千　葉・小金原クラブ、北柏クラブ）

（ 東　京・府中ソフトテニス、鶴川クラブ ）

拓植　秀子・朝倉　　忍

藤原　芳子・柳下久美子

（岐　阜・大垣早起き会）

佐野　邦子・細野　敦子

99

100

101

77

（ 東　京・練馬ソフトテニス、千　葉・花見川クラブ ）

小口　洋子・安井　幸枝 78

－25－

大林　歌子

田中　清美
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